
Régionale MD
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Ghislaine PIGER
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Course : Jaune
Distance : 3480m (Climbing 12m)
Time : 1:38:52 (28'25"/km)

14/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Maëlle PAPPON 0:44:48
2. Ean JANS-LANDSBERG 0:48:50
3. Nicolas MARCHAND 0:53:19

1. 249 00:06:35 155m 42'28"/km
2. 31 00:13:44 00:20:19 456m 30'07"/km
3. 36 00:05:14 00:25:33 144m 36'21"/km
4. 47 00:17:49 00:43:22 578m 30'49"/km
5. 48 00:06:29 00:49:51 197m 32'55"/km
6. 177 00:24:30 01:14:21 846m 28'58"/km
7. 179 00:02:53 01:17:14 105m 27'28"/km
8. 244 00:07:55 01:25:09 194m 40'48"/km
9. 178 00:04:46 01:29:55 193m 24'42"/km

10. 255 00:07:10 01:37:05 369m 19'25"/km
11. 999 00:01:47 01:38:52 120m 14'52"/km
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